
Today's Mandi Price in South West Khasi Hills - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Banana  52.50  5,250.00  5,500.00  5,000.00  5,250.00 2025-10-30

Beetroot  62.50  6,250.00  6,500.00  6,000.00  6,250.00 2025-10-30

Betal Leaves  67.50  6,750.00  7,000.00  6,500.00  6,750.00 2025-10-30

Cabbage  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,250.00 2025-10-30

Carrot  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,250.00 2025-10-30

Cauliflower  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,250.00 2025-10-30

Cucumbar(Kheera)  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,250.00 2025-10-30

French Beans (Frasbean)  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,250.00 2025-10-30

Orange  67.00  6,700.00  6,900.00  6,500.00  6,700.00 2025-10-30

Potato  33.75  3,375.00  3,500.00  3,250.00  3,375.00 2025-10-30

Squash(Chappal Kadoo)  16.00  1,600.00  1,700.00  1,500.00  1,600.00 2025-10-30

Tomato  52.50  5,250.00  5,500.00  5,000.00  5,250.00 2025-10-30

Pineapple  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,250.00 2025-10-06

Pear(Marasebu)  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,250.00 2025-08-11

Plum  52.50  5,250.00  5,500.00  5,000.00  5,250.00 2025-07-22

Jack Fruit  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,250.00 2025-07-10

Litchi  62.50  6,250.00  6,500.00  6,000.00  6,250.00 2025-07-10

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari)  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,250.00 2025-06-16

Raddish  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,250.00 2025-01-31

Mango  52.50  5,250.00  5,500.00  5,000.00  5,250.00 2024-08-20

Peas Wet  82.50  8,250.00  8,500.00  8,000.00  8,250.00 2024-06-25

Green Chilli  81.50  8,150.00  8,300.00  8,000.00  8,150.00 2023-06-15

Black pepper  401.50  40,150.00  40,300.00  40,000.00  40,150.00 2023-02-08

Pumpkin  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,250.00 2023-02-08
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